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Europawahl 2014 Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis

Wahlb. insges. ..
Wahlb. chne Sperrv.

Wahlb. mit Sperrv. . . . . .

Wahlb. nach § 24 Abs. 2 Eulff
Wihlerfinnen .
dav. mit Wahlschein

Ungiilt. Stimmen

Giltige Stimmen
Wahlbeteiligung .
Anteil Wahlberecht. . .
Anteil Stimmen . .

cbu

SPD . .
GRUNE .

FODP . . . .
DIE LINKE . .
REP .
Tierschutzpartei
PIRATEN
FAMILIE . . . . .
FREIE WAHLER .
Volksabstimmung .
PBC

ODP

CM .

AUF .

DKP

BP .

PSG . .

BiiSo . .

AfD . . . . .
PRO NRW . .
MLPD . .

NPD . . . .
Die PARTEI

Breckerfeld
Vorl. Endergebnis

Stinunen
1.595
1.372

7.134
5.696
1.438

4.209
1.347
42
4.167
59,0 %
28%
3%

Anteil

383 u
3294
101 %
36%
31%
02%
12%
12%
03%
1.1%
03%
04%
0.1%
01%
02%
00%
00%
01%
00%
55%
05%
01%
05%
03%




